CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN

PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 54 - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO
CANDIDATE: GUY C. BOUTILIER

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD October 25, 2004 - January 24, 2005

REVENUE

Contributions:
Total of $375.00 or less
Total of $375.01 and greater
Deduct total amount returned
Sub total
Net Contributions

Transfers Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Other Registered Candidate(s)
Trust Funds
Total Transfers Received

Other Sources:
Fund-raising function(s)
Other income

Total Other Sources

Value of Election Material Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Value of Election Material Received

Total Campaign Period Revenue

EXPENDITURES

Campaign Period Expenses:
Expenses (paid and unpaid)
Valued Contribution(s)

Value Of Election Material Recieved From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Campaign Period Expenses

Transfers Paid To:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)

Valued
Contribution

(Goods and Services)

$150.00
$4,604.03
$0.00

Cash/Cheque
$9,750.00
$61,100.00
$0.00

$4,754.03

$70,850.00

$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$3,505.00

$7,824.64
$11,329.64

$24,509.22
$4,754.03

$3,505.00

$7,824.64

$0.00
$47,006.78

$75,604.03

$166.00

$500.00

$87,599.67

$40,592.89



Registered Candidate(s) $0.00

Total Transfers Paid $47,006.78
Total Campaign Period Expenditures $87,599.67
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $0.00

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $375.01 OR GREATER
CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNT TYPE

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

ATKINSON, GARTH $1,000.00 Cash
CAMARTA, NEIL $500.00 Cash
EWASHKO, CRAIG $1,000.00 Cash
EWASHKO, HOWARD $1,000.00 Cash
GRIFFIN, TOM $1,035.41 Valued
JACQUES, JAMES $2,000.00 Cash
JACQUES, JANE $2,000.00 Cash
MACTAGGART, SANDY A $1,000.00 Cash
ROBINSON, ANDY $1,654.61 Valued
SHAW, JR $500.00 Cash
TAITINGER, J. RYAN $400.00 Cash
WILSON, JOHN $2,000.00 Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS

309434 ALBERTA LTD $400.00 Cash
374496 ALBERTA LTD $1,000.00 Cash
543796 ALBERTA LTD $1,000.00 Cash
568462 ALBERTA LTD $590.51 Valued
605311 ALBERTA LTD $2,000.00 Cash
630000 ABLERTA LTD $2,000.00 Cash
638070 ALBERTA LTD $500.00 Cash
698321 ALBERTA LTD $500.00 Cash
700173 ALBERTALTD $2,000.00 Cash
723961 ALBERTA LTD $500.00 Cash
988225 ALBERTA LTD $500.00 Cash
AGR MANAGEMENT INC $1,323.50 Valued
ALBERTA-PACIFIC FOREST INDUSTRIES INC $2,000.00 Cash
ALCOR COMMERCIAL REALTY INC $500.00 Cash
ALCOR HOLDINGS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
ALCOR MANAGEMENT INC $500.00 Cash
ATCO LTD. $500.00 Cash
BEST CANADIAN MOTOR INNS FORT MCMURRAY $1,000.00 Cash
BEST CANADIAN MOTOR INNS HIGH LEVEL $1,000.00 Cash
BEST CANADIAN MOTOR INNS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
BOUCHER BROS LUMBER LTD $500.00 Cash
CAMERON DEVELOPMENT CORP $500.00 Cash
CANKO GROUP LTD $500.00 Cash
CBS CONSTRUCTION LTD $2,000.00 Cash
CLEARWATER WELDING & FABRICATING LTD $500.00 Cash
COLIN HARTIGAN REAL ESTATE INC $1,000.00 Cash

CSM ENGINEERING LTD $1,000.00 Cash



DENESOLINE ENVIRONMENTS LTD $1,000.00 Cash

DIAMOND J. INDUSTRIES LTD $500.00 Cash
DIVERSIFIED TRANSPORTATION LTD $2,000.00 Cash
FORT MCMURRAY REFRIGERATION CO INC $1,500.00 Cash
GAMEHOST MANAGEMENT INC $1,000.00 Cash
GENSTAR DEVELOPMENT COMPANY $500.00 Cash
GOLOSKY TRUCKING & CONTRACTING LTD $500.00 Cash
L. ROBERT ENTERPRISES LTD $2,000.00 Cash
LEHIGH INLAND CEMENT LTD $1,000.00 Cash
LIQUOR DEPOT CORP $1,000.00 Cash
ANDROMEDA INVESTMENTS LTD $500.00 Cash
GOLD BAR INVESTMENTS LTD $500.00 Cash

Subtotal: $1,000.00

MANCHESTER CHIVERS & ASSOC INS INC $1,000.00 Cash
MCMURRAY SERV-U EXPEDITING LTD $1,000.00 Cash
MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD. $400.00 Cash
MILLAR WESTERN FOREST PRODUCTS LTD $2,000.00 Cash
NORTHSTAR FORD SALES LIMITED $2,000.00 Cash
QUALICO DEVELOPMENTS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
RUSTY'S NATIONAL HOTELS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
SAWRIDGE HOTEL $1,000.00 Cash
SHERRI CO. LTD $500.00 Cash
TRANSALTA CORPORATION $1,000.00 Cash
UMA ENGINEERING LTD $400.00 Cash
WALBERN MANAGEMENT INC $2,000.00 Cash
WOODHAVEN PROPERTIES INC $500.00 Cash
Total: 64 Receipts $65,704.03

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from
the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



