#### 2005

# CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 54 - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO CANDIDATE: GUY C. BOUTILIER

# SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD October 25, 2004 - January 24, 2005

#### REVENUE

REVENUE			
	Valued Contribution		
Contributions:	(Goods and Services)	Cash/Cheque	
Total of \$375.00 or less	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	
Total of \$375.01 and greater	\$4,604.03	\$61,100.00	
Deduct total amount returned	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Sub total	\$4,754.03	\$70,850.00	
Net Contributions			\$75,604.03
Transfers Received From:			
Registered Party		\$166.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Other Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	
Trust Funds		\$0.00	
Total Transfers Received			\$166.00
Other Sources:			
Fund-raising function(s)		\$0.00	
Other income		\$500.00	
Total Other Sources			\$500.00
Value of Election Material Received From:			
Registered Party		\$3,505.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$7,824.64	
Total Value of Election Material Received		-	\$11,329.64
Total Campaign Period Revenue		-	\$87,599.67
EXPENDITURES			
Campaign Period Expenses:			
Expenses (paid and unpaid)		\$24,509.22	
Valued Contribution(s)		\$4,754.03	
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:			
Registered Party		\$3,505.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$7,824.64	
Total Campaign Period Expenses			\$40,592.89
Transfers Paid To:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$47,006.78	

\$47,006.78

### **Total Campaign Period Expenditures**

\$87,599.67

## **CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT)**

\$0.00

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING \$375.01 OR GREATER					
CONTRIBUTOR	AMOUNT	TYPE			
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS					
ATKINSON, GARTH	\$1,000.00	Cash			
CAMARTA, NEIL	\$500.00	Cash			
EWASHKO, CRAIG	\$1,000.00	Cash			
EWASHKO, HOWARD	\$1,000.00	Cash			
GRIFFIN, TOM	\$1,035.41	Value			
JACQUES, JAMES	\$2,000.00	Cash			
JACQUES, JANE	\$2,000.00	Cash			
MACTAGGART, SANDY A	\$1,000.00	Cash			
ROBINSON, ANDY	\$1,654.61	Value			
SHAW, JR	\$500.00	Cash			
TAITINGER, J. RYAN	\$400.00	Cash			
WILSON, JOHN	\$2,000.00	Cash			
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS					
309434 ALBERTA LTD	\$400.00	Cash			
374496 ALBERTA LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash			
543796 ALBERTA LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash			
568462 ALBERTA LTD	\$590.51	Value			
605311 ALBERTA LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash			
630000 ABLERTA LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash			
638070 ALBERTA LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
698321 ALBERTA LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
700173 ALBERTA LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash			
723961 ALBERTA LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
988225 ALBERTA LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
AGR MANAGEMENT INC	\$1,323.50	Value			
ALBERTA-PACIFIC FOREST INDUSTRIES INC	\$2,000.00	Cash			
ALCOR COMMERCIAL REALTY INC	\$500.00	Cash			
ALCOR HOLDINGS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash			
ALCOR MANAGEMENT INC	\$500.00	Cash			
ATCO LTD.	\$500.00	Cash			
BEST CANADIAN MOTOR INNS FORT MCMURRAY	\$1,000.00	Cash			
BEST CANADIAN MOTOR INNS HIGH LEVEL	\$1,000.00	Cash			
BEST CANADIAN MOTOR INNS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash			
BOUCHER BROS LUMBER LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
CAMERON DEVELOPMENT CORP	\$500.00	Cash			
CANKO GROUP LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
CBS CONSTRUCTION LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash			
CLEARWATER WELDING & FABRICATING LTD	\$500.00	Cash			
COLIN HARTIGAN REAL ESTATE INC	\$1,000.00	Cash			
CSM ENGINEERING LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash			

DENESOLINE ENVIRONMENTS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
DIAMOND J. INDUSTRIES LTD	\$500.00	Cash
DIVERSIFIED TRANSPORTATION LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
FORT MCMURRAY REFRIGERATION CO INC	\$1,500.00	Cash
GAMEHOST MANAGEMENT INC	\$1,000.00	Cash
GENSTAR DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	\$500.00	Cash
GOLOSKY TRUCKING & CONTRACTING LTD	\$500.00	Cash
L. ROBERT ENTERPRISES LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
LEHIGH INLAND CEMENT LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
LIQUOR DEPOT CORP	\$1,000.00	Cash
ANDROMEDA INVESTMENTS LTD	\$500.00	Cash
GOLD BAR INVESTMENTS LTD	\$500.00	Cash
	Subtotal:	\$1,000.00
MANCHESTER CHIVERS & ASSOC INS INC	\$1,000.00	Cash
MCMURRAY SERV-U EXPEDITING LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	\$400.00	Cash
MILLAR WESTERN FOREST PRODUCTS LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
NORTHSTAR FORD SALES LIMITED	\$2,000.00	Cash
QUALICO DEVELOPMENTS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
RUSTY'S NATIONAL HOTELS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
SAWRIDGE HOTEL	\$1,000.00	Cash
SHERRI CO. LTD	\$500.00	Cash
TRANSALTA CORPORATION	\$1,000.00	Cash
UMA ENGINEERING LTD	\$400.00	Cash
WALBERN MANAGEMENT INC	\$2,000.00	Cash
WOODHAVEN PROPERTIES INC	\$500.00	Cash

Total: 64 Receipts \$65,704.03

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.